10	anxx	D899	
Chaeco	= I WOUNK!	FILE	ED
Requestor's Name		97 OCT 20 AH II: 56	
Address			
Address		SECRETALLY GENERALDA TALLAMAS IN PROGIDA	
City/State/Z	ip Phone #	Office Use O	nly
CORPORATION N	SAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	MBER(S), (if known):	
2	·		3 24 UBC 9 79701061009 75.00 *** ** 75.00
(Согра	ration Name (E	Document #)	
3.	ration Name) (I		
•	ration Name) (L	Document #)	
4. <u>(Corp.</u>	oration Name) (L	Document #)	
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS		11S
Profit	Amendment		
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Du	rector	30 H
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent		
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		
Other	Merger	Die	00
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other	ANUAL AUTHORIZATION CORRECT CLA COCCOPRE	BY PHONE TO COTIL TO COTIL TO COT 2 U1499
CR2E031(1.95)		Examiner's initials	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

FILED

97 OCT 20 /// II: 57

SECRETARY OF STATE

The undersigned, acting as incorporators of a for-profit corporation pursuant to section 108, chapter 94-209, Laws of Florida, Chapter 607, Florida Statutes, adopt the following Articles of Incorporation and state as follows:

ARTICLE 1

The name of the corporation is the "ACE TAXI, INC."

ARTICLE 11

The address, principle office, and mailing address of the corporation is:

837 Gamble Street Tallahassee, Florida 32310

ARTICLE 111

The specific purpose for which the corporation is organized is: provide Transportation/Taxi Cab services; other activities within the realm of the Law.

ARTICLE IV

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is: 500 Shares

FILED

97 OCT 20 AM II: 57

SECRETARY OF STATE
TAILABLE TO CROA

ARTICLE V

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Clarice J. Woodard 837 Gamble Street Tallahassee, FL 32310

ARTICLE V1

The name and street address of the incorporators for these Articles of Incorporation are:

Name

Address

Clarice J. Woodard

P.O. Box 3300 Tallahassee, FL 32315

The undersigned incorporators have executed these Articles of Incorporation this _ 20 Day ________, 19_17.

I hereby accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent.

Clauce J. Woodard/15
Clarice J. Woodard, Incorporator/Registered Agent